Ver: 0.4
Sep 14, 2013
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G2129Global Mixed-mode Technology
1-2-4-Bit Bidirectional Voltage-Level Translator
with Automatic Direction Sensing and ±15kV ESD

outputs, preventing damaging current backflow
through the device when it is powered down.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER MARKING TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G2129TL1U 219x -40°C to +85°C SC-70-6 (SOT-363)
G2129TB1U 2129x -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-6
G2129TM1U 2129x -40°C to +85°C SOT-23-8
G2129AE1U 2129 -40°C to +85°C AQFN1.7X2.0-12
G2129A71U 29
xx -40°C to +85°C AQFN1.5X1.5-8
Note: TL: SC-70-6 (SOT-363)  TB: SOT-23-6  TM: SOT-23-8  AE: AQFN1.7X2.0-12  A7: AQFN1.5X1.5-8
     1: Bonding Code
U: Tape & Reel